
Monday July 1 8:00 AM M/M Louis Mouch

Wednesday July 3 8:00 AM Deceased members of the Sarradet Family

Friday July 5 8:00 AM Carl Ducote

Saturday July 6 4:30 PM Emiley Gassie; Clarisse Tullier; Johnnie Mae Fontenot; Earl Sarradet; Gale 

Thibodeaux; Patsy Haydel Family; Barbara Knotts; Anna M Guillot; Ronnie Babin; 

Beth Dugas

Sunday July 7 7:30 AM Margaret Spragio

9:00 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

11:00 AM Richard Landry

Monday July 8 8:00 AM Eric Parsons

Wednesday July 10 8:00 AM Josephine Lapeze

Thursday July 11 8:00 AM Augusta White

Friday July 12 8:00 AM Cheryl LaBorde

Saturday July 13 4:30 PM M/M Gliff Goodwin, Sr; Richard Ramagos Family; Pat M. Ramagos;  M/M Wallace 

Thibodeaux; Barbara Knotts

Sunday July 14 7:30 AM Marshall Vince

9:00 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

11:00 AM Roy Mouch

Monday July 15 8:00 AM Ethel Forman

Wednesday July 17 8:00 AM M/M Bebe Tullier

Thursday July 18 8:00 AM Bakie Manola

Friday July 19 8:00 AM M/M Louis Mouch

Saturday July 20 4:30 PM MM Allen Aillet, Sr; Deceased Members Spragio & Dupuy Families; Gerald 

Caillouet; M/M Cyril Doiron; Pat R Messina; Melvin Whaley; Melanie Martin; 

Cameron Whaley; Gale Thibodeaux; Patsy Haydel Family; Barbara Knotts

Sunday July 21 7:30 AM Emile/Beulah Prejean Family

9:00 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

11:00 AM M/M Charles Scalise

Monday July 22 8:00 AM New Mothers of St John the Baptist

Wednesday July 24 8:00 AM Bennie Gatz

Thursday July 25 8:00 AM Dot Sarradet

Friday July 26 8:00 AM Rita Hebert

Saturday July 27 4:30 PM Thibodeaux & Wimberly Family; Austin Morain; Frank Tullier; Johnny Morain; Gale 

Thibodeaux; Richard Ramagos Family; Dorothy Sarradet; Louis Sarradet, Pat M. 

Ramagos; Barbara Knotts

Sunday July 28 7:30 AM Lejeune & Parker Family

9:00 AM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

11:00 AM Deceased Members of the Pete Bernard Family

Monday July 29 8:00 AM Mouch & Levantino Family

Wednesday July 31 8:00 AM M/M Louis Mouch
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